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Articles and Communications being submitted for publication in the BULLETIN should be
sent to one (and only one) of the following editors: John Baldwin, Dept. of Math., Stat.,
and Comp. Sci. (M/C 249), Uniy. of Ill. at Chicago, 851 S. Morgan St, Chicago, IL 60607,
USA (jbaldwin@uic.edu); or Rod Downey (Managing Editor), Department of Mathematics,
Victoria University of Wellington, Box 600, Wellington, New Zealand (rod .downey@vuw.ac.
nz); or Illijas Farah, Department of Mathematics and Statistics, York University, 4700 Keele
Street, Toronto, ON M3J 1P3, Canada (ifarah@mathstat.yorku.ca); or Volker Halbach,
New College, Oxford, OX1 3BN, UK (volker.halbach@philosophy.ox.ac.uk); or Martin
Otto, Department of Mathematics, Technische Universitit Darmstadt, Schlossgartenstr. 7, 64289
Darmstadt, Germany (ottoCmathematik.tu-darmstadt.de); or Michael Rathjen, School of
Mathematics, University of Leeds, Leeds LS2 9JT, UK (rathjen@maths.leeds.ac.uk); or
Erich Reck, Department of Philosophy, University of California Riverside, HMNSS Building
Room 1604, 900 University Avenue, Riverside, CA 92521, USA (erich.reck@ucr.edu); o
Katrin Tent, Fakultat fiir Mathematik, Universitit Bielefeld, Postfach 100131, D-33501 Btelefeld
Germany (ktent@math.uni-bielefeld.de). Submissions that are not readily categorized as
either Articles or Communications should be sent to the managing editor.

Books for review in the BULLETIN should be sent to ASL, Box' 742, Vassar College, 124
Raymond Avenue, Poughkeepsie, NY 12604, USA. The Managing Editor for Reviews is Alas-
dair Urquhart, Department of Philosophy, University of Toronto, 215 Huron Street, Toronto,
Ontario, Canada M5S 1Al (urquhart@cs.toronto.edu). The other editors of reviews

. are Steve Awodey (awodeyQcmu.edu), John Baldwin (jbaldwin@math.uic.edu), Lev Bek-
lemishey (lev@phil.uu.nl), Anuj Dawar (Anuj.Dawar@cl.cam.ac.uk), Mirna Dzamonja
(M.Dzamonja@uea.ac.uk), David Evans (d.evansQuea.ac.uk), Erich Gridel (graedel@
informatik.rwth-aachen.de), Denis Hirschfeldt (drh@math.uchicago.edu), Hannes Leit-
geb (Hannes.Leitgeb@bristol.ac.uk), Roger Maddux (maddux@iastate.edu)s Grigori
Mints (mints@csli.stanford.edu), Volker Peckhaus (peckhaus@hrz.upb.de), and
Stawomir Solecki (ssolecki@math.uiuc.edu).

The editors prefer electronic submissions. The preferred formats for electronic submissions
are PDF or postscript, but other formats, such as Word documents, will be accommodated as
best as possible. The author should keep a complete copy of the submitted manuscript and
the electronic files from which it was created. After the paper is accepted in its final form, an
electronic copy will be appreciated and will advance the final publication date of the paper. It is

) preferred that papers be prepared in IXTEX or other variant of TEX, especially for manuscripts
that include extensive symbolic or mathematical notation. The ASL IXTEX style files are available
at http://www.aslonline.org, but their use is optional. Fifty offprints of each article are
supplied at no charge; additional offprints may be purchased if desired.

Postscript files of articles published in the BULLETIN may, be downloaded using a Web browser
from http://www.math.ucla.edu/™ asl/bsltoc.htm. All volumes of the BULLETIN also
are available online in the JSTOR database.

Requests for information, applications for membership, orders for back volumes, business
correspondence, and notices and announcements “for publication in the BULLETIN should be -
sent to the Secretary-Treasurer of the Association, Charles Steinhorn, ASL, Box 742, Vassar

———College, 124 Raymond Avenue, Poughkeepsie, NY 12604, USA. The electronic mail address of the
Association’s business office is asl@vassar.edu. The ASL Website is located at http: //www.
aslonline.org. Links from that site provide further information on the BULLETIN and on
submitting papers for publication.

Notices of change of address, dues payments, and subscription orders to the JOURNAL and
BULLETIN should be sent to: Association for Symbolic Logic, ¢c/o American Mathematical
Society, 201 Charles Street, Providence, RI 02904-2294, USA. All orders must be accompanied
by payment in US dollars; Visa, MasterCard, Discover and American Express charges are
acccpted To receive a replacement copy of. the BULLETIN, please report damaged, defective, or
missing issues within nine months{of the date of pubhcatlon

For subscriptions to the REVIEW, contact Cambridge Journals Customer Services at journals@
cambridge.org. i

All back volumes of the BULLETIN are available, from the Office of the Secretary-Treasurer
who has information on prices and discounts to individual and institutional members.

The paper used in this BULLETIN is acid-free and falls within the guidelines establlshed to
ensure permanence and durability.
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